License Number Player Name

3813 Mathilde Lauridsen
1167 Sissel Trap Wiegandt

579 Stephanie Riding

430 Cecilie Mayer
3069 Christine H. Christoffersen
1018 Trine Schneider

627 Christina B. Hartgft
1229 Rasmus M. Nielsen

583 Kristian Frost

525 Morten Trap Wiegandt
1290 Lau Ulrik Kiehn

759 Rasmus Jessen Petersen

717 Thomas S. Laursen
3472 Jesper Ratzer

177 Thomas Pilak

295 Thomas Rousing
3589 Anders Dahl Christiansen
3821 Jakob Martens

743 John Rif
3079 Thomas Christensen
1917 Erik H. Sommer
3751 Morten Jaksland
3598 Flemming Ulrich Bggh
3988 Rasmus Daugaard

963 Jesper P. Andreasen

734 Lenn Mikkelsen
2023 Kasper Torpe

499 Martin Groth Hjelmsg
1921 Rasmus Krogh Pedersen
1902 Flemming Petersen
3830 Casper Schaadt

4577 Jan Bo R. Madsen
2022 Kenneth Munk Petersen
1901 Jgrn Bo Karlsen
4477 Lars Christian Lund Larsen
1280 Peter Koch
2017 Marko Filipovic
4338 Christian Black-Storm
943 Jan Skat Borgen
2367 Peter Bjerre-Nielsen
4817 René Hpegh
4623 Jack Nielsen
4475 Martin Norén
4500 Martin Morelli
3599 Jesper Dansholm
361 Henrik Starup

Club

Kolding

City Squash
Kolding
Birkergd
Birkergd
Svanen
Birkergd
Kolding
Birkergd

City Squash
Herlev/Hjorten
Herlev/Hjorten
Kolding
Racketlon Danmark
Herlev/Hjorten

Svanen
WELLCOME Squash Club
Herlev/Hjorten
Herlev/Hjorten

City Squash

City Squash

Racketlon Danmark

City Squash
Svanen
Birkergd
Svanen
Hgrsholm
Svanen
City Squash
Birkergd
City Squash

City Squash
Hgrsholm
Herlev/Hjorten

City Squash

Birkergd

Birkergd

City Squash

Helsinge Squash Klub
Birkergd

City Squash
Herlev/Hjorten

City Squash
Herlev/Hjorten
WELLCOME Squash Club
Birkergd

Rank SexC Event
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296
307
308
314
317
319
320
524
389
431
432
433
450
482
485
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